

## Nikkei Games Invitational TRACK & FIELD APPLICATION

## AUGUST 7, 2022 Foothill High School 19251 Dodge Ave., Santa Ana, CA 92705

19251 Dodge Ave., Santa Ana, CA 92705 CHECK-IN: 8:00 am to 8:45 am DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION: July 31, 2022



## NO WALK-IN REGISTRATION

#1 - 50 METER DASH - 1 to 6 years #2 - 50 METER DASH - 50 and older		NIKKEI GAMES SPONSORING AND/OR SUPPORTING ORGANIZATIONS				
#3 - 100 METER DASH - 7 to 49 years			ORGANIZAT	TION		
#4 - 400 METER DASH - 13 and older #5 - 1600 METER DASH - 13 and older		COACH OR CONTACT PERSON(S)				
#6 - BALL THROW - 3 to 6 years #7 - LONG JUMP - 5 to 18 years #8 - HIGH JUMP - 9 to 18 years #9 - RICHARD FUKUHARA DAIKON RELAYS - 7 and older		ADDRESS:				
		CITYSTZIP  E-MAIL: PHONE NUMBER: ( )				
NAME:	Age	M/F	t-shirt size YS, YM, YL AS, AM, AL	Event #s		
	10		1			
IF you are participating in the relay event please RELAY TEAM MEMBERS:	Age	M/F	t-shirt size	REGISTRATION FEE - \$20.00 PER PERSON		
TIELAT TEAM MEMBETTO.	Ago	1001	AS, AM, AL	Total Amt. Enclosed \$ MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: NIKKEI GAMES		
				MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: INIKKEI GAIVIES  MAIL TO:		
				9432 Grackle Avenue		
				Fountain Valley, CA 92708		
I hereby release the NIKKEI GAMES, and all state and municipal agencies whose property and/or personnel are connected with such event, and other sponsoring or co-sponsoring corporations, partnerships, companies, agencies, entities, organizations, associations, clubs, federations or individuals from responsibility for any injuries or damages I may suffer as a result of my participation in the NIKKEI GAMES and related events. I hereby certify that I am physically fit and in good health, have sufficiently trained for the competition and am able to safely compete in the events. I hereby consent to receive medical treatment which may be deemed advisable and agree to be solely			nel are	PHONE: (714) 336-1078		
			DWAYN YOSHINAGA e-mail: allyamy@att.net			
			Sponsored by:			
responsible for all costs relating to such medical treatment. I hereby grant permission to use my name, voice, photographic/electronic image or likeness without compensation for the purpose of promoting the NIKKEI GAMES.				Aratani Foundation		
I also understand that the entry fee is nonrefundable.  I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS AGREEMENT AND FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENTS.  Signature of Entrant			The Rafu Shimpo			
				OCO Club		
				Nisei Week Festival OC Nikkei Coordinating Council Sansei Legacy		
Signature of Parent or Guardian if under 18				www.nikkeigames.org		